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Date Correct as of 14th Aug 2019
Brand C.K

Product T49117-40

Description Dex S/Driver TX40x120
Barcode 5013969704433

Commodity code 8205400000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl

Kammerling

o &7

~ Tip type marking for easy identification ~ Ergonomically shaped, dual component handle for increased
comfort, control & safety ~ Long fine neck for precise fingertip control ~ Ridges along the head give extra grip
in that last 1/4 turn ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased
reliability & durability ~ Premium quality Chrome Vanadium steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~
Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~ Size: Torx 40 ~ Visible blade length:
120 mm ~ Overall length: 255 mm

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging

1 1
42 42
34 34
255 255
128 129
Label

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary packaging

6
105
258

60
886

Box

112
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Transit packaging

96
310
450
270

14.60

Case

400
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:
Click to view products by CK Tools manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

1406504-2 272012M 271001M HMM-HH 00-8987-YWPP 9918560000 32024 92270 72820 72905 72741 32061 30751 KLEIN TOOLS
SCREWDRIVER 4-IN-1 612020B 35-045 6951 83 997/ EMF 99833 S3166V X103V XTD10TP HS/N HS618N LN25MMN
XST1010N PAN P12SN R5324N 99764N P8N 99312N R3163N SX10IN LN22N XTDI1ON 9955MMN 995MMN 996MMN LN25N
THSON R3166N R144N RB2N HSI1ON 99964BPN HSI1IN HSI12N
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